JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

TONK RAOD TO CONNECT DIGGI MALPURA ROAD, 200 FEET SECTOR ROAD

SCHEME: RING ROAD [ZONE-14] VILLAGE PRAHLADPURA

DATED: 02/08/2023

S.No	Appli	cant ID & Name	Applicant Village	Type	Block No.	Plot/Shop No 14/OG/R/3	Location of Plot PRAHLADPURA	Size 50	Service No. 1135002268
1	1	SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O SHRI JAGDISH NARAYAN SHARMA		MIX.					
2	1	SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O SHRI JAGDISH NARAYAN SHARMA	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/R/16	PRAHLADPURA	50	1135002283
3	1	SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O SHRI JAGDISH NARAYAN SHARMA	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/R/18	PRAHLADPURA	50	1135002286
4	1	SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O SHRI JAGDISH NARAYAN SHARMA	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/R/19	PRAHLADPURA	50	1135002287
5	1	SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O SHRI JAGDISH NARAYAN SHARMA	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/R/20	PRAHLADPURA	50	1135002288
6	1	SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O SHRI JAGDISH NARAYAN SHARMA	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/R/22	PRAHLADPURA	50	1135002290
7	1	SHRI RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA S/O SHRI JAGDISH NARAYAN SHARMA	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/E/29	PRAHLADPURA	300	1135002242